
UNDERGROUND 
CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY 

2758 US Hwy 34 Ste. B #174 
Oswego, IL 60543 Received On 

Submitted On 
Project Name: Fun Dr Water Line Installation On Premise Costs 

Street Address: Fun Dr Total Labor: $3,165.00 
City State Zip Code: Orland Park, IL 60062 Total Materials $0.00 

Contact: Matt Creed Totallnstaliation Costs: $3,165.00 
Contact Phone: 708-403-6108 

On Premise Labor Estimate (Includes Plant on Premises) 
Task # Description Uom Qty Price Total 

Complete Water Line Installation 
-­ Directional Bore New Water line 
-­ Couple water line at each joint 
-­ Expose water main 
-- Village will do tie-in and B-box installation 

lump sum 1 $3,165.00 $3,165.00 

Total $3,165.00 
On Premise Material Estimate 
Manufacturer Description Qty Approx Cost Sub Total 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

I Total $0.00 

** Estimate does not include any permit fees associated with construction ** 

http:3,165.00
http:3,165.00


UNDERGROUND 
CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

2758 US Hwy 34 Ste. B #174 
Oswego, IL 60543 Received On 

Submitted On 
Project Name: Fun Dr Electrical Lines On Premise Costs 

Street Address. Fun Dr Total Labor: $3,270.00 
City, State Code: Orland Park, IL 60062 Total Materials: $0.00 

Contact: Matt Creed Total Installation Costs $3,270.00 
Contact Phone. 708-403-6108 

On Premise Labor Estimate (Includes Plant on Premises) 
Task # Description Uorn Qty Price Total 

Directional Bore New Conduit for Electrical lump sum 1 $ 3,270.00 $3,270.00 

Total $3,270.00 
On Premise Material Estimate 
Manufactu Description Qty ApproxCost Sub Total 

$0.00 
$0,00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0,00 
$0,00 
$0.00 
$0,00 
$0.00 
$0,00 

I Total $0,00 

*' Estimate does not include any permit fees associated with construction •• 

http:3,270.00
http:3,270.00

